

Appendix

Step To Student Book Elementary:

Inside Cover:

- Remove the reference to AIM except for the top 4 levels.

Page 15:

- Update the speaking test instructions: "The speaking test is done with two candidates and an assessor...The assessor may also ask you..."

Page 16:

- In Task 2, line 3, make the apostrophe 's' bold.

Page 21:

- Address the error in dialogue 4 (see T's notes).

Page 26:

- In the table, ensure the last word 'nice!' is not capitalized.

Page 37:

- In Task 3, correct to "Have you ever ...swum in a river?" (not "swam").

Page 81:

- In Reflexive pronouns, add the word 'myself' to the list.

Page 82:

- In Task 1, Sentence 9 should be "I'm getting tired holding this bag." (not "Sue?!").

Page 86:

- Add an accent to the word "café" (meet in cafés).

Page 89:

- Change "cell phone" to "mobile phone."

Page 98:

- Change the listening icon and title to "Reading" as it's not a listening task.
- Ensure the pictures match the countries. Add 'Japan' to the box.

Page 107:

- In Task 1, sentence B should be "Come to my house tomorrow. We can take him for a walk." (not "them").
- Change the spelling of "racquet" to "racket" (more common).

Page 108:

- Update the speaking test instructions: "The speaking test is done with two candidates and an assessor...The assessor will give you...The other candidate has to.....the assessor"